
 

 

67/69 Biccard Street, POLOKWANE, 0700, Private Bag X9487, Polokwane, 0700 

Tel: (015) 294 3000, Website: http://www.ldard.gov.za 

 
 

CONFIDENTIAL 

 

1 

 

 

Ref 4/1/1/5 ACDP 24/05 
 
Enq : Shikwambana NR 
Date : 24/03/2025 
 
The Director  
Provincial Supply Chain Management Office 
Private Bag X9486 
POLOKWANE 
0700 
 
REQUEST TO PUBLISH BIDS INFORMATION IN THE PROVINCIAL BULLETIN. 

 
1. The above matter refers. 
2. The Department request that the bid results for the above-mentioned bids be publicised as 

follows: 

BID 
NO. 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE DATE OF 
AWARD 

SERVICE 
PROVIDER 

AWARD 
AMOUNT 

POINTS 
SCORED 

ACDP 

24/05 

Construction of upgrading 

and betterment works at 

Willie Van Wyk Dam on the 

farm Welgevonden 36 LT in 

the Vhembe District of the 

Limpopo Province 

20/03/2025 

 

 

 

 

 

Raesibe 

Infrastructure 

Developers 

 

 

 

 

R5 338 900.81 

 

 

 

 

 

90.00 

                                
                                                                                                                                                      


